Disclosure Pursuant to the City of Pasadena Taxpayer Protection Amendment Pasadena City Charter, Article XVII

Contractor/Organization hereby discloses its trustees, directors, partners, officers, and those with more than 10% equity, participation, or revenue interest in Contractor/Organization, as follows:

(If printing, please print legibly. Use additional sheets as necessary.)

- 1. Contractor/Organization Name: Golden Star Technology, Inc.

3. Name(s) of trustees, directors, partners, officers of Contractor/Organization:

Jia Pier Wang		
Jia Pier Wang Alice Wang		
Dennis Wang		
Derek Wang		

4. Names of those with more than 10% equity, participation or revenue interest in Contractor/Organization:

Jia Pier Wang	
Jia Pier Wang Alice Wang	

Prepared	by:	Dennis Wang	D. Way	~
-			0	

Title:	Chief Operating	Officer

Phone: <u>562-345-8700</u>

Date: _____6/17/2021______



Request for Proposals - City-Wide Video Conferencing Solution Release Date: Thursday, May 13, 2021 Page 44